Updated through games of: August 27
Pos Team

- The Galloping Hippocampi
- Periodically AcCuRaTe

- Those Irregular Regulars

- Tequila Mockingbird
Nerds of a Feather

- The Particulars

- It’s Bird Law

- Schroedingers Team

- 1/2Dozen

Beach Bums

Bringing Up The Rear (BUTR)
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Average Top 5 Scores

52.2
44.6
43.6
43.0
42.8
42.4
40.2
37.6
33.2
29.6
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Under 5 Games Played (at least 5 scores needed to qualify for finals)

1 - Tom'sRelics

2 - We'll Do Better Next Round
3 - Pickleballis Life

4 - ArtO'Facts

5 - Trivials My Emtnl Spprt Animal
6 - Brewsual Suspects

7 - Kentucky Meat Shower
8 - Mom Quad

9 - Humboldt Squares
10 - Bay City Bombers

11 - PLANB

12 - Trebek's Rejects

13 - Not Sure

14 - Freshwater Tigercats
15 - Boomers

16 - Team Froglicker

17 - Sweet Cron Summer
18 - Human Beans

19 - Snarky Bees

20 - Raising Canes

21 - BestDay Ever

22 - Dead Necks
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Star Bores

Gabagools

Team

Narwhals

Humboldt Trash Pandas
Wish Shrew Were Here
Re-Pete

Leftovers
Whiskeypedia

Smarty Pints

Pea Brains

24.0
23.7
22.3
21.8
21.0
19.0
17.5
10.0
10.0
8.0
7.7
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